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Stephen Abrams California Digital Library    Stephen.Abrams@ucop.edu 
 
Jami Awalt  Tennessee Department of State    jami.awalt@state.tn.us 
 
Bill Behnk  California Legislative Council    Bill.Behnk@LC.CA.GOV 
 
Jo Anne Bourquard National Conference of State Legislatures jo.ann.bourquard@ncsl.org  
 
Andrew Bullen  Illinois State Library    abullen@ilsos.net 
 
Terri Clark  Kansas Legislative Computer Services  terric@las.state.ks.us 
 
Tricia Cruise  California Digital Library    Patricia.Cruise@ucop.edu 
 
Dan Dodge  Thomson Reuters    daniel.dodge@thomsonreuters.com 
 
Connie Frankenfeld Illinois State Library    cwalker@ilsos.net 
 
Pam Greenberg  National Conference of State Legislatures  pam.greenberg@ncsl.org 
 
Linda Heatherly  California Legislative Council    Linda.Heatherly@LC.CA.GOV 
 
Nancy Hoffman  Minnesota Historical Society    nancy.hoffman@mnhs.org 
 
Isaac Holmlund  Minnesota Revisor’s Office    isaac.holmlund@revisor.leg.state.mn.us 
 
Bob Horton  Minnesota Historical Society    robert.horton@mnhs.org 
 
Jennifer Jones  Minnesota Historical Society    jennifer.jones@mnhs.org 
 
Carol Kussmann Minnesota Historical Society    carol.kussmann@mnhs.org 
 
Robbie LaFleur  Minnesota Legislative Reference Library  robbie@lrl.leg.mn 
 
Butch Lazorchak Library of Congress    wlaz@loc.gov 
 
Cal Lee  University of North Carolina    callee@email.unc.edu 
 
Bill Lefurgy  Library of Congress    wlef@loc.gov 
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Elizabeth Lincoln Minnesota Legislative Reference Library  elizabeth.lincoln@lrl.leg.mn 
 
Tanya Marshall  Vermont State Archives    tmarshall@sec.state.vt.us 
 
Wayne Moore  Tennessee Department of State    wayne.moore@state.tn.us 
 
Kris Ogilvie  California State Library    kogilvie@library.ca.gov 
 
Tim Orr  Minnesota Revisor’s Office    tim.orr@revisor.leg.state.mn.us 
 
David Pilcher  Mississippi Dept. of Archives and History dpilcher@mdah.state.ms.us 
 
Scott Reilly  Vermont State Archives    scott.reilly@sec.state.vt.us 
 
Charles Rodgers Minnesota Historical Society    charles.rodgers@mnhs.org 
 
Shawn Rounds  Minnesota Historical Society    shawn.rounds@mnhs.org 
 
Jolene Sather   Thomson Reuters     jolene.sather@thomsonreuters.com 
 
Michele Timmons  Minnesota Revisor’s Office             michele.timmons@revisor.leg.state.mn.us 
 
Matt Veatch   Kansas State Historical Society   mveatch@kshs.org 
 
Perry Willett  California Digital Library    Perry.Willett@ucop.edu 
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